
Fencer Name Birthdate

ANDREYEVA Darya 17-03-1994
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 31-12-1996
KASPIAROVICH Palina 02-02-1996

EFIMOVA Ioanna 24-06-1999
HRAMOVA Olga A. 13-10-1989
ILIEVA Yoana 20-06-2001

BERDER Cecilia 13-12-1989
BRUNET Manon 07-02-1996
LEMBACH Charlotte 01-04-1988
QUEROLI Caroline 05-06-1998

FUNKE Julika 18-10-2000
GETTE Lisa 06-11-2000
KRUEGER Lea 17-02-1996
LIMBACH Anna 22-07-1989

DAYKIN Kate 26-08-1996
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 19-08-1996
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 29-04-1994
MAXWELL Caitlin 02-05-1999

KATONA Renata 17-11-1994
LASZLO Luca 03-07-1994
MARTON Anna 31-03-1995
PUSZTAI Liza 11-05-2001

CRISCIO Martina 24-01-1994
GREGORIO Rossella 30-08-1990
GULOTTA Loreta 08-05-1987
VECCHI Irene 10-06-1989

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 10-02-1992
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 06-06-1988
SHELTON Aleksandra 30-03-1982
WATOR Angelika 19-02-1994

EGORIAN Yana 20-12-1993
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 17-06-1997
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 26-01-1997
VELIKAYA Sofya 08-06-1985

KLJAJIC Bojana 18-11-1997
PEJIC Andjelka 28-02-2000
TIKVICKI Katarina 12-07-1995
VLAJKOVIC Jovana 14-01-1999

MARCOS Sandra 20-01-1990
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 22-10-1990
NAVARRO Araceli 09-08-1989
VILA Laia 30-12-1990

CAKIR Aylin 13-09-2001
KOSE Fatma Zehra 30-05-1997
SHCHUKLA Iryna 13-10-1995
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 19-04-2001

BAKASTOVA Yuliia 26-06-1996
KHARLAN Olga 04-09-1990
KOMASHCHUK Alina 24-04-1993
VORONINA Olena 05-05-1990



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-12 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 1
2 FRANCE FRA 2
3 RUSSIA RUS 4
4 HUNGARY HUN 8
5 UKRAINE UKR 9
6 SPAIN ESP 10
7 POLAND POL 12
8 BELARUS BLR 14
9 GERMANY GER 16
10 TURKEY TUR 17
11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 37
12 BULGARIA BUL 39
13 SERBIA SRB



Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Assist: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

1

Finals

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

1

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

3

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

2

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

4

5

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

6

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

7

8

Table of 16

ITA

TUR

POL

UKR

GBR

SRB

HUN

RUS

BUL

ESP

BLR

GER

FRA

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

1

Bronze Medal

ITA

FRA

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

POL

HUN

ESP

GER

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

HUN

GER



Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

TUR

GBR

SRB

BUL

BLR

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

GBR

BUL

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

SRB



European Senior Championships 2018
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 - 11:00

3 SHELTON Aleksandra 5 5 3 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6
1 WATOR Angelika 5 10 4 1 SHCHUKLA Iryna 5
2 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 5 15 7 3 KOSE Fatma Zehra 4
1 WATOR Angelika 5 20 17 10 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6
3 SHELTON Aleksandra 5 25 18 1 KOSE Fatma Zehra 4
2 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 5 30 27 9 SHCHUKLA Iryna 5
R KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 35 29 2 KOSE Fatma Zehra 4
2 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 5 40 31 2 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6
3 SHELTON Aleksandra 5 45 34 3 SHCHUKLA Iryna 5

Referee: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Referee: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

3 MAXWELL Caitlin 4 4 5 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina 6
1 DAYKIN Kate 2 6 10 5 KHARLAN Olga 5
2 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3 9 15 5 VORONINA Olena 4
1 DAYKIN Kate 1 10 20 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina 6
3 MAXWELL Caitlin 7 17 25 5 VORONINA Olena 4
2 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 0 17 30 5 KHARLAN Olga 5
R HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 5 22 35 5 BAKASTOVA Yuliia R
2 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3 25 40 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina 6
3 MAXWELL Caitlin 2 27 45 5 KHARLAN Olga 5

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)



3 MARTON Anna 5 5 3 3 PEJIC Andjelka 6
1 KATONA Renata 5 10 7 4 KLJAJIC Bojana 5
2 PUSZTAI Liza 5 15 8 1 VLAJKOVIC Jovana 4
1 KATONA Renata 5 20 8 0 PEJIC Andjelka 6
3 MARTON Anna 5 25 8 0 VLAJKOVIC Jovana 4
2 PUSZTAI Liza 5 30 9 1 KLJAJIC Bojana 5
1 KATONA Renata 5 35 10 1 VLAJKOVIC Jovana 4
2 PUSZTAI Liza 5 40 11 1 PEJIC Andjelka 6
3 MARTON Anna 5 45 12 1 KLJAJIC Bojana 5

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

3 NAVARRO Araceli 5 5 2 2 HRAMOVA Olga A. 6
1 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 10 8 6 ILIEVA Yoana 5
2 MARCOS Sandra 5 15 8 0 EFIMOVA Ioanna 4
1 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 20 12 4 HRAMOVA Olga A. 6
3 NAVARRO Araceli 5 25 13 1 EFIMOVA Ioanna 4
2 MARCOS Sandra 5 30 24 11 ILIEVA Yoana 5
R VILA Laia 5 35 27 3 EFIMOVA Ioanna 4
2 MARCOS Sandra 5 40 34 7 HRAMOVA Olga A. 6
3 NAVARRO Araceli 5 45 42 8 ILIEVA Yoana 5

Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3 LIMBACH Anna 5 5 3 3 ANDREYEVA Darya 6
1 GETTE Lisa 5 10 6 3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5
2 KRUEGER Lea 5 15 7 1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 4
1 GETTE Lisa 5 20 8 1 ANDREYEVA Darya 6
3 LIMBACH Anna 5 25 10 2 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 4
2 KRUEGER Lea 5 30 21 11 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5
1 GETTE Lisa 5 35 25 4 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 4
2 KRUEGER Lea 5 40 34 9 ANDREYEVA Darya 6
3 LIMBACH Anna 5 45 37 3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5

Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)



6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata 2 2 5 5 GREGORIO Rossella 3
5 SHELTON Aleksandra 8 10 7 2 GULOTTA Loreta 1
4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 5 15 14 7 VECCHI Irene 2
6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 19 20 6 CRISCIO Martina R
4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 2 21 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella 3
5 SHELTON Aleksandra 5 26 30 5 VECCHI Irene 2
4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 8 34 35 5 CRISCIO Martina R
6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata 2 36 40 5 VECCHI Irene 2
5 SHELTON Aleksandra 5 41 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella 3

Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Referee: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

6 PUSZTAI Liza 0 0 5 5 KHARLAN Olga 3
5 MARTON Anna 10 10 9 4 VORONINA Olena 1
4 KATONA Renata 5 15 13 4 KOMASHCHUK Alina 2
6 PUSZTAI Liza 5 20 16 3 BAKASTOVA Yuliia R
4 KATONA Renata 5 25 19 3 KHARLAN Olga 3
5 MARTON Anna 5 30 24 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina 2
4 KATONA Renata 5 35 30 6 VORONINA Olena 1
6 PUSZTAI Liza 4 39 40 10 KOMASHCHUK Alina 2
5 MARTON Anna 2 41 45 5 KHARLAN Olga 3

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 5 4 4 VELIKAYA Sofya 3
5 NAVARRO Araceli 5 10 5 1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1
4 MARCOS Sandra 5 15 8 3 EGORIAN Yana 2
6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 20 12 4 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia R
4 MARCOS Sandra 4 24 25 13 VELIKAYA Sofya 3
5 NAVARRO Araceli 2 26 30 5 EGORIAN Yana 2
4 MARCOS Sandra 4 30 35 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia R
6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 4 34 40 5 EGORIAN Yana 2
5 NAVARRO Araceli 2 36 45 5 VELIKAYA Sofya 3

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)



3 BERDER Cecilia 4 4 5 5 GETTE Lisa 6
1 LEMBACH Charlotte 1 5 10 5 LIMBACH Anna 5
2 BRUNET Manon 10 15 12 2 FUNKE Julika 4
1 LEMBACH Charlotte 5 20 15 3 GETTE Lisa 6
3 BERDER Cecilia 5 25 16 1 KRUEGER Lea R
2 BRUNET Manon 5 30 19 3 LIMBACH Anna 5
1 LEMBACH Charlotte 5 35 22 3 KRUEGER Lea R
2 BRUNET Manon 5 40 26 4 GETTE Lisa 6
3 BERDER Cecilia 5 45 30 4 LIMBACH Anna 5

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Referee: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

6 KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 5 4 4 GREGORIO Rossella 3
5 KHARLAN Olga 5 10 9 5 GULOTTA Loreta 1
4 VORONINA Olena 3 13 15 6 VECCHI Irene 2
6 KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 18 20 5 GULOTTA Loreta 1
R BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1 19 25 5 GREGORIO Rossella 3
5 KHARLAN Olga 9 28 30 5 VECCHI Irene 2
R BAKASTOVA Yuliia 7 35 34 4 GULOTTA Loreta 1
6 KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 40 36 2 VECCHI Irene 2
5 KHARLAN Olga 5 45 42 6 GREGORIO Rossella 3

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

3 BRUNET Manon 5 5 2 2 EGORIAN Yana 6
1 BERDER Cecilia 5 10 6 4 VELIKAYA Sofya 5
2 LEMBACH Charlotte 1 11 15 9 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 4
1 BERDER Cecilia 2 13 20 5 EGORIAN Yana 6
3 BRUNET Manon 3 16 25 5 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 4
R QUEROLI Caroline 5 21 30 5 VELIKAYA Sofya 5
1 BERDER Cecilia 13 34 35 5 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 4
R QUEROLI Caroline 3 37 40 5 EGORIAN Yana 6
3 BRUNET Manon 5 42 45 5 VELIKAYA Sofya 5

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Referee: WANG Xingqi (CHN)



6 EGORIAN Yana 5 5 3 3 KHARLAN Olga 3
5 VELIKAYA Sofya 5 10 4 1 VORONINA Olena 1
4 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 15 7 3 KOMASHCHUK Alina 2
6 EGORIAN Yana 5 20 8 1 VORONINA Olena 1
4 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 25 10 2 KHARLAN Olga 3
5 VELIKAYA Sofya 5 30 14 4 KOMASHCHUK Alina 2
4 SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 35 15 1 VORONINA Olena 1
6 EGORIAN Yana 5 40 15 0 KOMASHCHUK Alina 2
5 VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 30 15 KHARLAN Olga 3

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Referee: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

3 PEJIC Andjelka 0 0 5 5 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 6
1 VLAJKOVIC Jovana 2 2 10 5 MAXWELL Caitlin 5
2 KLJAJIC Bojana 3 5 15 5 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 4
1 VLAJKOVIC Jovana 0 5 20 5 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 6
3 PEJIC Andjelka 4 9 25 5 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 4
2 KLJAJIC Bojana 1 10 30 5 MAXWELL Caitlin 5
1 VLAJKOVIC Jovana 3 13 35 5 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 4
2 KLJAJIC Bojana 1 14 40 5 DAYKIN Kate R
3 PEJIC Andjelka 0 14 45 5 MAXWELL Caitlin 5

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

6 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3 3 5 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna 3
5 MAXWELL Caitlin 1 4 10 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra 1
4 DAYKIN Kate 1 5 15 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2
6 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 0 5 20 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra 1
4 DAYKIN Kate 1 6 25 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna 3
5 MAXWELL Caitlin 6 12 30 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2
R HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 4 16 35 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra 1
6 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 8 24 40 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2
5 MAXWELL Caitlin 1 25 45 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna 3

Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)



3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 2 2 5 5 ILIEVA Yoana 6
1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1 3 10 5 HRAMOVA Olga A. 5
2 ANDREYEVA Darya 12 15 11 1 EFIMOVA Ioanna 4
1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 20 15 4 ILIEVA Yoana 6
3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 25 17 2 EFIMOVA Ioanna 4
2 ANDREYEVA Darya 5 30 22 5 HRAMOVA Olga A. 5
1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 35 23 1 EFIMOVA Ioanna 4
2 ANDREYEVA Darya 5 40 27 4 ILIEVA Yoana 6
3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 45 29 2 HRAMOVA Olga A. 5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 5 3 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6
1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 4 9 10 7 SHCHUKLA Iryna 5
2 ANDREYEVA Darya 6 15 13 3 KOSE Fatma Zehra 4
1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 20 16 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6
3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 25 19 3 KOSE Fatma Zehra 4
2 ANDREYEVA Darya 5 30 24 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna 5
1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 35 31 7 KOSE Fatma Zehra 4
2 ANDREYEVA Darya 5 40 37 6 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6
3 KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 45 41 4 SHCHUKLA Iryna 5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

6 BRUNET Manon 5 5 3 3 GREGORIO Rossella 3
5 BERDER Cecilia 5 10 9 6 CRISCIO Martina 1
4 LEMBACH Charlotte 5 15 13 4 VECCHI Irene 2
6 BRUNET Manon 5 20 17 4 CRISCIO Martina 1
4 LEMBACH Charlotte 4 24 25 8 GREGORIO Rossella 3
5 BERDER Cecilia 2 26 30 5 VECCHI Irene 2
R QUEROLI Caroline 0 26 35 5 CRISCIO Martina 1
6 BRUNET Manon 11 37 40 5 VECCHI Irene 2
5 BERDER Cecilia 8 45 44 4 GREGORIO Rossella 3

Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)



3 MARTON Anna 5 5 4 4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 6
1 PUSZTAI Liza 5 10 9 5 SHELTON Aleksandra 5
2 KATONA Renata 5 15 13 4 WATOR Angelika 4
1 PUSZTAI Liza 5 20 14 1 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 6
3 MARTON Anna 5 25 18 4 WATOR Angelika 4
2 KATONA Renata 5 30 25 7 SHELTON Aleksandra 5
1 PUSZTAI Liza 5 35 33 8 WATOR Angelika 4
2 KATONA Renata 3 38 40 7 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 6
3 MARTON Anna 6 44 45 5 SHELTON Aleksandra 5

Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6 GETTE Lisa 2 2 5 5 NAVARRO Araceli 3
5 LIMBACH Anna 4 6 10 5 MARCOS Sandra 1
4 FUNKE Julika 7 13 15 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2
6 GETTE Lisa 2 15 20 5 MARCOS Sandra 1
4 FUNKE Julika 2 17 25 5 NAVARRO Araceli 3
5 LIMBACH Anna 8 25 30 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2
4 FUNKE Julika 2 27 35 5 MARCOS Sandra 1
6 GETTE Lisa 3 30 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2
5 LIMBACH Anna 2 32 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli 3

Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Referee: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 5 2 2 SHELTON Aleksandra 3
5 NAVARRO Araceli 4 9 10 8 WATOR Angelika 1
4 MARCOS Sandra 6 15 13 3 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 2
6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 20 18 5 WATOR Angelika 1
4 MARCOS Sandra 3 23 25 7 SHELTON Aleksandra 3
5 NAVARRO Araceli 7 30 27 2 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 2
4 MARCOS Sandra 5 35 30 3 WATOR Angelika 1
6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 40 32 2 KOMISARCZYK Martyna 2
5 NAVARRO Araceli 5 45 44 12 SHELTON Aleksandra 3

Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Referee: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)



3 LIMBACH Anna 5 5 2 2 PUSZTAI Liza 6
1 KRUEGER Lea 2 7 10 8 MARTON Anna 5
2 FUNKE Julika 4 11 15 5 LASZLO Luca 4
1 KRUEGER Lea 2 13 20 5 PUSZTAI Liza 6
3 LIMBACH Anna 5 18 25 5 LASZLO Luca 4
2 FUNKE Julika 4 22 30 5 MARTON Anna 5
1 KRUEGER Lea 4 26 35 5 KATONA Renata R
2 FUNKE Julika 5 31 40 5 PUSZTAI Liza 6
3 LIMBACH Anna 3 34 45 5 MARTON Anna 5

Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Referee: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

6 HRAMOVA Olga A. 4 4 5 5 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3
5 ILIEVA Yoana 6 10 7 2 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1
4 EFIMOVA Ioanna 5 15 14 7 MAXWELL Caitlin 2
6 HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 20 19 5 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1
4 EFIMOVA Ioanna 2 22 25 6 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3
5 ILIEVA Yoana 5 27 30 5 MAXWELL Caitlin 2
4 EFIMOVA Ioanna 5 32 35 5 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1
6 HRAMOVA Olga A. 2 34 40 5 MAXWELL Caitlin 2
5 ILIEVA Yoana 3 37 45 5 ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)



European Senior Championships 2018
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 UKRAINE UKR
3 FRANCE FRA
4 ITALY ITA
5 SPAIN ESP
6 POLAND POL
7 HUNGARY HUN
8 GERMANY GER
9 BELARUS BLR
10 TURKEY TUR
11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
12 BULGARIA BUL
13 SERBIA SRB



European Senior Championships 2018
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 - 11:00
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUBANOV Andrei BLR B 21081968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
IVANKOVIC Michael CAN B 06031986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 21051983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WANG Xingqi CHN B 02031962001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


